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Texas A & M Mo'morial

Traditions Golf Club

ryan, TX
2011 "Mo"Morial
Dates: Sep 11 - Sep

Team

Texas 299
Auburn 296
Kentucky 299
North Texas 315
Florida State 309
Texas A&M 311
Oklahoma 315
Michigan State 321
Tulane 317
Coastal Carolina 318
UTSA 312
Texas A&M 321

13

290
302
313
294
307
305
302
304
307
313
305
318

Scores

296
289
302
308
302
305
306
304
307
305
330
319

885
887
914
917
918
921
923
929
931
936
947
958

+21
+23
+50
+53
+54
+57
+59
+65
+67
+72
+83
+94
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GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM



Start

T1
T4
T1
T4
T1

6

T19
T7

T16
T7

T12

T10

T25

T12

T19
T28
T31
T12
T19
T31
T16
T12
T31
T19
T31

37
T41
T41
T38
T19
T10
T41
T31
T41
T28
T50
T38
T46
T46
T25
T52
T19
T46

T16

Finish

a b wN -

T6
T6
T6
9
10
11
12
T13
T13
T13
T16
T16
T18
T18
T18
T21
T21
T23
T23
T23
T26
T26
T26
29
T30
T30
T30
T30
T34
T34
T34
T37
T37
T37
T37
T41
T41
T41
T41

T41

Player

Carlie Yadloczky
Desiree Dubreuil *
Nicole Vandermade
Haley Stephens
Jacey Chun
Katerina Ruzickova
Victoria Trapani
Nicole Quinn *
Ashleigh Albrecht
Ashlee Rose
Bertine Strauss
Caroline Powers
Natalie Reeves
Marta Sanz
Chirapat Jao-Javanil
Anne Tanguay
Taylor Schmidt *
Sarah Beth Davis
Addison Long
Jacki Marshall
Malin Jansson
Madison Pressel
Maribel Lopez Porras
Haley Wilson
Patricia Sanz
Lindsey Solberg
Kaitlin Higginbotham
Maria Salinas
Carlton Kuhlo
Gemma Dryburgh
Jessica Negron
Paola Valerio
Katelyn Sepmoree
Ashley McKenney
Meghan Chapman
Taylor Kilponen
Frida Castillo
Megan Moir
Jessica Alexander
Kelsey Kipp

Betsie Johnson

Liz Nagel

Hannah Thomson
Ines Lescudier *

Fabiola Arriaga

Texas A & M Mo'morial

Traditions Golf Club
ryan, TX
2011 "Mo"Morial
Dates: Sep 11 - Sep 13

Team

Auburn

Texas

Texas

Texas

North Texas
Texas A&M
Auburn
Auburn
Kentucky
Kentucky
Texas
Michigan State
Texas A&M
Auburn
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Texas A&M
North Texas
Oklahoma
Florida State
Texas

Tulane

Auburn
Auburn
Michigan State
Coastal Carolina
Florida State
Florida State
Tulane

Florida State
UTSA

Texas

Tulane

Tulane

North Texas
Coastal Carolina
Kentucky
Coastal Carolina
North Texas
Kentucky
Michigan State
Florida State
Tulane

UTSA

70
72
71
74
72
74
76
75
70
74
77
78
81
74
78
78
78
80
80
80
79
78
79
81
76
80
80
82
77
78
75
79
77
81
79
81
85
78
78
82
77
81
78
81

75

73
72
72
70
71
73
77
73
82
74
74
72
73
77
71
75
77
76
71
73
77
74
72
75
77
76
77
77
82
80
78
71
82
75
80
74
76
80
82
78
77
81
75
79

77

Scores

70
70
73
74
76
74
68
73
71
76
74
76
73
76
78
75
73
73
78
76
74
78
80
75
78
76
75
73
74
76
81
84
75
79
76
80
75
78
76
76
83
75
84
77

85

213
214
216
218
219
221
221
221
223
224
225
226
227
227
227
228
228
229
229
229
230
230
231
231
231
232
232
232
233
234
234
234
234
235
235
235
236
236
236
236
237
237
237
237

237

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+21

+21



Start

T31
T38
T25
T41
T52
T28
T58
T55
T58
T46
T63
T58
T52

65
T50
T63

66
T55
T58

57

67
T58

68

Finish
T46
T46
T46
T49
T49

51
T52
T52
T52
T55
T55
T55

58
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T64
T64
T66
T66

68

Player

Taylor Newlin

Mary Michael Maggio
Brittany Henderson
Summer Batiste
Christine Meier

Susy Grunden

Jenny Sritragul *
Megan Rosenfeld *
Samantha Troyanovich
Aly Smith

Jade Staggs
Chelsea Mocio
Patricia Garcia
Eugenia Guerra
Trisha Witherby
Janell Lysack
Chaslyn Chrismer
Stephanie Wagstaff *
Brooke Collins
Shannon Jungman
Heather Lott

Kirby Kramer

Katie Paxton *

Texas A & M Mo'morial

Traditions Golf Club
ryan, TX
2011 "Mo"Morial
Dates: Sep 11 - Sep 13

Team

UTSA

Texas A&M
Coastal Carolina
UTSA
Michigan State
Texas A&M
Michigan State
Texas

Tulane

Texas A&M
Oklahoma
Texas A&M
Texas A&M
Coastal Carolina
Michigan State
Texas A&M
North Texas
Tulane
Oklahoma
UTSA
Kentucky
Texas A&M
North Texas

78
79
75
80
82
78
86
83
81
80
79
81
82
87
85
80
90
84
82
82
84
80
88

78
79
79
79
80
77
79
80
84
80
87
84
80
81
76
86
79
79
83
82
88
85
87

Scores

82
80
84
80
77
85
76
78
76
83
77
78
82
79
86
81
78
84
83
84
77
84
79

238
238
238
239
239
240
241
241
241
243
243
243
244
247
247
247
247
247
248
248
249
249
254
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+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+24
+25
+25
+25
+27
+27
+27
+28
+31
+31
+31
+31
+31
+32
+32
+33
+33
+38



